
Contacts:
  Dan Lopez         dan.lopez@state.nm.us        (505)222-9549
  Bart Butler       bart.butler@state.nm.us      (505)222-9556
  Keith Chavez      keith.chavez@state.nm.us     (505)222-9559
  Joe Godwin        joe.godwin@state.nm.us       (575)524-6300
  Jennifer Foote    jennifer.foote@state.nm.us   (505)476-4352
  Elmer Smith       elmer.smith@state.nm.us      (575)885-9023
  Adrian Jaramillo  adrian.jaramillo@state.nm.us (505)454-2808
  Tom Gray          tom.gray@state.nm.us         (505)566-9745
  Bob Bouren        robert.bouren@state.nm.us    (505)566-9748
  Steven Paul       steven.paul@state.nm.us      (505)222-9564
  Jason Allen       jason.allen@state.nm.us      (575)524-6300
District 1: 5500 San Antonio Dr NE, Albuquerque, NM 87109
            3400 Messina Dr, Suite 5000, Farmington, NM 87402
District 2: 2905 Rodeo Park Dr East, Bldg 1, Sante Fe, Nm 87505
            2538 Ridge Runner Rd, Las Vegas, NM 87701
District 3: 1170 N Solano Dr, Suite M, Las Cruces, NM 88001
            3082 32nd St ByPass, Suite D, Silver City, NM 88061
            1914 W Second St, Roswell, NM 88201
            406 C North Guadalupe, Carlsbad, NM 88220
            100 East Manana, Unit 3, Clovis, NM 88101
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Inspectors for the following Counties:   Bernalillo: Dan Lopez,
               Bart Butler,
               Keith Chavez
   Los Alamos: Jennifer Foote
   Santa Fe:   Jennifer Foote
               Keith Chavez
               Steven Paul
Inspectors for the Following Cities:
   Alamogordo: Jason Allen
   Artesia:    Elmer Smith
   Farmington: Tom Gray
               Robert Bouren
   Las Cruces: Joe Godwin
               Jason Allen
   Santa Fe:   Jennifer Foote,
               Keith Chavez
   Espanola:   Jennifer Foote

Joe Godwin



PST Inspector’s Territories, February 5, 2015 
Name Mailing address & Telephone Inspector’s Area (County)  
Keith Chavez(1) NMED District I Office 

5500 San Antonio Dr. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
(505) 222-9559 

(1) Bernalillo County (Albuquerque) 
Cibola County (Grants) 

Bart Butler(1) NMED District I Office 
5500 San Antonio Dr. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
(505) 222-9556 

(1) Bernalillo County (Albuquerque) 
Sandoval County (Bernalillo, Rio Rancho) 
Cibola County (Milan) 

Joe Godwin(2) Las Cruces Field Office 
1170 N. Solano Dr., 
Suite M, Rm 143 
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
(575) 524-6300 

(2) Dona Ana County (Las Cruces) 
Luna County (Deming) 
Hidalgo County ( Lordsburg) 
Grant County (Silver City) 
Catron County (Reserve) 

Tom Gray  Farmington Field Office 
3400 Messina Drive, Suite 5000  
Farmington,  NM  87402  
(505) 566-9745 

San Juan County (Farmington) 
 

Robert Bouren 
 
 

Farmington Field Office 
3400 Messina Drive, Suite 5000  
Farmington,  NM  87402  
(505) 566-9748 

McKinley County (Gallup) 
San Juan County (Farmington) 
 Rio Arriba County (Chama) 

Adrian Jaramillo Las Vegas Field Office 
505 National Avenue 
Suite 3 
Las Vegas, NM 87701 
(505) 454-2808 

San Miguel (Las Vegas, Pecos) 
Mora County (Wagon Mound) 
Harding County (Roy) 
Taos County (Taos,) 
Colfax County (Raton, Springer) 
Union County (Clayton) 

Dan Lopez(1) NMED District I Office 
5500 San Antonio Dr. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
(505) 222-9549 

(1) Bernalillo County (Albuquerque) 
 

Jason Allen(2) Las Cruces Field Office 
1170 N. Solano Dr., 
Suite M, Rm 143 
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
(575) 524-6300 

(2) Dona Ana County (Las Cruces, Anthony, 
Mesilla, Hatch) 
(5)Otero County (Alamogordo, Orogrande) 
Sierra County (T or C, Hillsboro) 
 

Steven Paul District I Office 
5500 San Antonio Dr. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
(505) 222-9564 
 

Guadalupe County (Vaughn, Santa Rosa) 
Quay County (Tucumcari, Logan, San Jon) 
Guadalupe (Santa Rosa, Newkirk) 
(3) Santa Fe County (Edgewood) 
Socorro County  (Socorro, San Antonio) 
Torrance County (Moriarty) 
Valencia County (Belen and Los Lunas) 

Jennifer Foote PSTB  
2905 Rodeo Park East Building 1 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
(505) 476-4397 

(3) Santa Fe County (Santa Fe) 
Los Alamos County (Los Alamos)  
(4) Rio Arriba County (Espanola) 

Vacant Roswell District III Office 
1914 West Second Street 
Roswell, NM 88201 
(575) 624-6123 

Curry County (Clovis, House, Grady, Melrose) 
Roosevelt County (Portales, Elida, Dora) 
De Baca County (Ft. Sumner) 
(5)Chaves County (Roswell)  
Lincoln County (Ruidoso) 



Elmer Smith Roswell District III Office 
1914 West Second Street 
Roswell, NM 88201 
(575) 624-6123 

Eddy County (Artesia, Carlsbad, Loving)  
Lea County (Hobbs, Lovington, Jal)  
(5)Chaves County (Roswell) 
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